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Home Team
MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Red Team
MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Red Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Red Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Red Team
MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team

Away Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team

MUSA U17 Red Team

MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Black Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Red Team

MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team

MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Red Team

MUSA U17 Green Team
MUSA U17 Yellow Team
MUSA U17 Blue Team
MUSA U17 White Team
MUSA U17 Grey Team
MUSA U17 Red-White Team
MUSA U17 Red Team

MUSA U17 Black Team

Date
01/07/2024[Sun]
01/07/2024[Sun]
01/07/2024 [Sun]
01/07/2024[Sun]
01/14/2024[Sun]
01/14/2024[Sun]
01/14/2024[Sun]
01/14/2024[Sun]
01/21/2024[Sun]
01/21/2024[Sun]
01/21/2024[Sun]
01/21/2024[Sun]
01/28/2024[Sun]
01/28/2024[Sun]
01/28/2024[Sun]
01/28/2024[Sun]
02/04/2024[Sun]
02/04/2024[Sun]
02/04/2024[Sun]
02/04/2024[Sun]
02/11/2024[Sun]
02/11/2024[Sun]
02/11/2024[Sun]
02/11/2024[Sun]
02/18/2024[Sun]
02/18/2024[Sun]
02/18/2024[Sun]
02/18/2024 [Sun]
02/25/2024[Sun]
02/25/2024[Sun]
02/25/2024[Sun]
02/25/2024[Sun]

Start Time
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Location
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory
Belhaven Middle School
The Factory
The Factory
The Factory

Field
Gold Gym (Old)
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 2
Field 1
Field 3
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 3
Field 1
Field 2
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Gold Gym (0ld)
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
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